Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm pitch, Dual Contact) XF2M 31
Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm pitch, Dual Contact)
XF2M
High-reliability rotary-lock and Superior
Work Efficiency.
• Dual contact reduces the number of parts.
• Applicable FPC thickness of 0.3 mm.
• Halogen Free (See note)
Note: OMRON uses the following standard to determine halogen-
free construction: 900 ppm max. for Br, 900 ppm max. for Cl,
and 1,500 ppm max. for Br+Cl.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. The end of the model number indicates the slider specification. None: Standard type H: For pin count ≥ 54
2. Please order by integer multiple of the quantity per reel. Add “-R100” at the end of the part to obtain reels of 100 pieces.
Ratings and Specifications
■ Characteristics
■ Materials and Finish
Pins Model Quantity per reel
(See Note 2)
6 XF2M-0615-1A 1,500
8 XF2M-0815-1A
10 XF2M-1015-1A
12 XF2M-1215-1A
14 XF2M-1415-1A
18 XF2M-1815-1A
20 XF2M-2015-1A
22 XF2M-2215-1A
24 XF2M-2415-1A
26 XF2M-2615-1A
30 XF2M-3015-1A
32 XF2M-3215-1A
Pins Model Quantity per reel
(See Note 2)
33 XF2M-3315-1A 1,500
34 XF2M-3415-1A
35 XF2M-3515-1A
36 XF2M-3615-1A
38 XF2M-3815-1A
40 XF2M-4015-1A
42 XF2M-4215-1A
45 XF2M-4515-1A
50 XF2M-5015-1A
54 XF2M-5415-1AH
55 XF2M-5515-1AH
60 XF2M-6015-1AH
Rated current 0.5A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 50 mΩ max. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC)